DCTV Digital Ch. 96.204 Schedule March 18-24, 2018

Sunday

9:00 Zion Lutheran Church
10:00 St. Paul UMC
11:00 St. John Lutheran
12:00 Donkey Ollie
12:30  First Baptist Church
1:30 Prevailing Truth
2:30 Be Not Afraid
3:30 St. Paul Lutheran
4:30 Archbold UMC
5:30 Life in the Harvest
6:00 Key to the Kingdom
6:30 Free Christian Church
7:00 DCCC Programs

MONDAY

8:00  Ask The Mayor #5

9:00  DC Chamber Valentines t
10:00 Defiance City School
Dedication

11:30 Young Farmers Pedal Pull
12:30 Ask The Mayor #5

1:30  Bulletin Board

2:00  The Spangler Sisters Concert
3:30 Defiance City School Building
Dedication

5:00 Democracy In Action Panel
6:00 Ask The Mayor #5

6:30 Bulletin Board

7:00 Def City School Board Mtg
9:00 The Spangler Sisters Concert
10:30 DCB Big Band Sound

Tuesday
8:00 Defiance City School
Building Dedication 2018
9:30 Democracy In Action Panel
11:00 Bulletin Board
11:30 SwingMania 2018
1:30  Bulletin Board
2:00  Ask the Mayor #5
3:00  The Spangler Sisters Concert
4:30  Bulletin Board
5:00 Democracy In Action
Immigration Panel Discussion
7:00 City Council Meeting (LIVE)
8:30  Ask The Mayor #5
10:00 SwingMania 2018

Visit us online at www.dctv5.org

8:00

9:30
10:00
11:00

Wednesday

Democracy In Action
Immigration Panel
Discussion 2018

Bulletin Board
Ask the Mayor #5
Defiance City Schools

Building Dedication 2018

12:30  SwingMania 2018

2:00  The Spangler Sisters Concert
3:30 Young Farmers Pedal Pull
4:30 DC Chamber Valentines
Concert 2018

5:30  Life in the Harvest

6:00  Zion Lutheran Church

7:00 Democracy In Action

Immigration Panel
Discussion 2018

8:30 Young Farmers Pedal Pull

9:30°
11:00

8:00

9:30
10:30

11:30
12:00
2:00
3:30
5:30

7:00
9:30
11:00

2018
SwingMania 2018
Ask The Mayor #4

Thursday

Defiance City School
Building Dedication
Ask the Mayor #5

DC Chamber Valentines
Concert 2018

Bulletin Board
SwingMania 2018
Democracy In Action 2018
Ask The Mayor #5
Defiance City School
Building Dedication
DHS Boys Basketball
DHS Girls Basketball
DHS Boys Basketball

Friday

8:00  Defiance City Council
meeting (delayed)

9:30  SwingMania 2018

11:30  Ask the Mayor

12:00 Bulletin Board

1:30  Defiance City School
Building Dedication

3:00  Bulletin Board

3:30  The Spangler Sisters Concert

2018

5:00  Ask The Mayor #5

6:00  SwingMania 2018

8:00  The Spangler Sisters Concert

10:00 DCB Big Band Sound

Saturday

8:00 Defiance City Council

(delayed)

9:30  Ask the Mayor #4

10:00 DHS Basketball 2018

1:00 Defiance City School Building

Dedication

2:30  DHS Basketball

4:00  DHS Basketball

7:00  Featured Programming

9:00  The Spangler Sisters Concert
2018

10:30 SwingMania 2018

*Watch These Programs On
“’Video On Demand”’
Visit our website
dctv5.org
*All Programs subject To

Change


http://www.dctv5.org/

DCTV Digital Ch. 96.204 Schedule March 25-31, 2018

Sunday

9:00 Zion Lutheran Church
10:00 St. Paul UMC
11:00 St. John Lutheran
12:00 Donkey Ollie
12:30  First Baptist Church
1:30 Prevailing Truth
2:30 Be Not Afraid
3:30 St. Paul Lutheran
4:30 Key To The Kingdom
5:00 Life in the Harvest
6:00 Archbold UMC
7:00 Free Christian Church
7:30 DCCC Programs

MONDAY

8:00  Ask The Mayor #5

9:00  YAS Cooking Caravan
10:00 Health Care Town Hall
11:30 Ohio In Focus Craig Riedel
12:00 Ask The Mayor #5

12:30 Bulletin Board

1:00  The Spangler Sisters Concert
2:30  Ask The Mayor #5

3:00 Democracy In Action Panel
4:30 DES Putting On The Hits 2018
6:30 Bulletin Board

7:00 Def City School Board Mtg
9:00 Health Care Town Hall

10:30 DCB Big Band Sound

Tuesday
8:00  Health Care Town Hall
9:30  Ask The Mayor #5
10:00 YAS Cooking Caravan
11:00 Ohio In Focus Craig Riedel
11:30 Bulletin Board
12:00 Road To Recovery
1:00 DCB Big Band Sound
3:00 Bulletin Board
3:30 Democracy In Action
Immigration Panel Discussion
5:00 Health Care Town Hall
7:00 City Council Meeting (LIVE)
8:30 Ask The Mayor #5
9:00 DES Putting On The Hits
11:00 SwingMania 2018

Visit us online at www.dctv5.org

Wednesday

8:00

9:30
10:00
11:00
12:30
2:00
3:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:30

10:00 "

11:00
11:30

8:00
9:30
10:00
11:30
12:00
2:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:30
6:00
7:00
9:30
11:00

8:00

9:30
11:30
12:00
12:30
2:00
2:30
4:30
6:30
7:30
9:30

Democracy In Action
Immigration Panel
Discussion 2018

Ohio In Focus Craig Riedel
Ask the Mayor #5
Defiance City School Board
SwingMania 2018
Road to Recovery

DES Putting On the Hits
Life in the Harvest

Zion Lutheran Church
Health Care Town Hall
DES Putting On the Hits
SwingMania 2018

Ask the Mayor #5

Ohio In Focus Craig Riedel

Thursday

Defiance City School Board
Ask the Mayor #5

Health Care Town Hall
Bulletin Board

DCB Big Band Sound
Democracy In Action 2018
Ask The Mayor #5

Ohio In Action Craig Riedel
YAS Cooking Caravan
Bulletin Board

Road To Recovery

DHS Boys Basketball

DHS Girls Basketball

DHS Boys Basketball

Friday
Defiance City Council
meeting (delayed)
SwingMania 2018
Ask the Mayor #5
Bulletin Board
Health Care Town Hall
Ohio In Focus Craig Riedel
DCB Big Band Sound
DES Putting On The Hits
YAS Cooking Caravan
SwingMania 2018
DCB Big Band Sound

8:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
1:00
4:00
7:00

10:00

Saturday

Defiance City Council
Ask the Mayor #5

YAS Cooking Caravan
DES Putting On the Hits
DHS Basketball

DHS Basketball
Saturday Night Specials
Featured Programming
Historic Defiance, Ohio

*Watch These Programs On

“’Video On Demand”’

Visit our website
dctv5.org

*All Programs subject To

Change


http://www.dctv5.org/
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