DCTV Digital Ch. 96.204 Schedule March 18-24, 2018

Visit us online at www.dctv5.org

	Sunday		Wednesday		Friday
9:00 10:00	Zion Lutheran Church St. Paul UMC	8:00	Democracy In Action Immigration Panel	8:00	Defiance City Council
11:00	St. John Lutheran		Discussion 2018	0.20	meeting (delayed)
12:00	Donkey Ollie	9:30	Bulletin Board	9:30	SwingMania 2018
12:30	First Baptist Church	10:00	Ask the Mayor #5	11:30	Ask the Mayor
1:30	Prevailing Truth	11:00	Defiance City Schools	12:00	Bulletin Board
2:30	Be Not Afraid		ng Dedication 2018	1:30	Defiance City School Building Dedication
3:30	St. Paul Lutheran	12:30	SwingMania 2018	2.00	Bulletin Board
4:30	Archbold UMC	2:00	The Spangler Sisters Concert	3:00	
5:30	Life in the Harvest	3:30	Young Farmers Pedal Pull	3:30	The Spangler Sisters Concert
6:00	Key to the Kingdom	4:30	DC Chamber Valentines	2018 5:00	Ask The Mayor #5
6:30	Free Christian Church	Concer			Ask The Mayor #5
7:00	DCCC Programs	5:30	Life in the Harvest	6:00	SwingMania 2018 The Spanisher Sisters Concert
	2	6:00	Zion Lutheran Church	8:00	The Spangler Sisters Concert
	MONDAY	7:00	Democracy In Action Immigration Panel	10:00	DCB Big Band Sound
8:00	Ask The Mayor #5		Discussion 2018		Saturday
9:00	DC Chamber Valentines t	8:30	Young Farmers Pedal Pull	8:00	Defiance City Council
10:00	Defiance City School		2018	(delaye	•
Dedicat		9:30`	SwingMania 2018	9:30	Ask the Mayor #4
11:30	Young Farmers Pedal Pull	11:00	Ask The Mayor #4	10:00	DHS Basketball 2018
12:30	Ask The Mayor #5			1:00	Defiance City School Building
1:30	Bulletin Board			Dedica	•
2:00	The Spangler Sisters Concert		Thursday	2:30	DHS Basketball
3:30	Defiance City School Building			4:00	DHS Basketball
Dedicat	tion			7:00	Featured Programming
5:00	Democracy In Action Panel	8:00	Defiance City School	9:00	The Spangler Sisters Concert
	Ask The Mayor #5		Building Dedication		2018
6:30	Bulletin Board	9:30	Ask the Mayor #5	10:30	SwingMania 2018
7:00	Def City School Board Mtg	10:30	DC Chamber Valentines		_
	The Spangler Sisters Concert		Concert 2018	*W2	ntch These Programs On
10:30	DCB Big Band Sound	11:30	Bulletin Board		O
		12:00	SwingMania 2018	•	'Video On Demand''
	Tuesday	2:00	Democracy In Action 2018		Visit our website
8:00	Defiance City School	3:30	Ask The Mayor #5		dctv5.org
	g Dedication 2018	5:30	Defiance City School	*A	ll Programs subject To
9:30	Democracy In Action Panel		Building Dedication	1.	•
11:00	Bulletin Board	7:00	DHS Boys Basketball		Change
11:30	SwingMania 2018	9:30	DHS Girls Basketball		
1:30	Bulletin Board	11:00	DHS Boys Basketball		
2:00	Ask the Mayor #5				
3:00	The Spangler Sisters Concert				
4:30	Bulletin Board				
5:00	Democracy In Action				
Immigr	ration Panel Discussion				
- 00	C' C 'IM (' (IIVE)				

7:00 City Council Meeting (LIVE) Ask The Mayor #5

10:00 SwingMania 2018

8:30

DCTV Digital Ch. 96.204 Schedule March 25-31, 2018

Visit us online at www.dctv5.org

Sunday	Wednesday		Saturday
Bunday	8:00	Democracy In Action	8:00 Defiance City Council
9:00 Zion Lutheran Church		Immigration Panel	9:30 Ask the Mayor #5
10:00 St. Paul UMC		Discussion 2018	10:00 YAS Cooking Caravan
11:00 St. John Lutheran	9:30	Ohio In Focus Craig Riedel	11:00 DES Putting On the Hits
12:00 Donkey Ollie	10:00	Ask the Mayor #5	1:00 DHS Basketball
12:30 First Baptist Church	11:00	Defiance City School Board	4:00 DHS Basketball
1:30 Prevailing Truth	12:30 2:00	SwingMania 2018 Road to Recovery	7:00 Saturday Night Specials
2:30 Be Not Afraid	3:00	DES Putting On the Hits	Featured Programming
3:30 St. Paul Lutheran	5:00 5:00	Life in the Harvest	10:00 Historic Defiance, Ohio
4:30 Key To The Kingdom	6:00	Zion Lutheran Church	
5:00 Life in the Harvest	7:00	Health Care Town Hall	*Watch These Programs On
6:00 Archbold UMC	8:30	DES Putting On the Hits	"Video On Demand"
7:00 Free Christian Church	10:00	SwingMania 2018	Visit our website
7:30 DCCC Programs	11:00	Ask the Mayor #5	
	11:30	Ohio In Focus Craig Riedel	dctv5.org
MONDAY	11.50	Onlo in Focus Craig Rieder	*All Programs subject To
8:00 Ask The Mayor #5		Thursday	Change
9:00 YAS Cooking Caravan		1 1141 Study	
10:00 Health Care Town Hall	8:00	Defiance City School Board	
11:30 Ohio In Focus Craig Riedel	9:30	Ask the Mayor #5	
12:00 Ask The Mayor #5	10:00	Health Care Town Hall	
12:30 Ask The Mayor #5	11:30	Bulletin Board	
1:00 The Spangler Sisters Concert	12:00	DCB Big Band Sound	
2:30 Ask The Mayor #5	2:00	Democracy In Action 2018	
3:00 Democracy In Action Panel	3:30	Ask The Mayor #5	
4:30 DES Putting On The Hits 2018	4:00	Ohio In Action Craig Riedel	
6:30 Bulletin Board	4:30	YAS Cooking Caravan	
7:00 Def City School Board Mtg	5:30	Bulletin Board	
9:00 Health Care Town Hall	6:00	Road To Recovery	
10:30 DCB Big Band Sound	7:00	DHS Boys Basketball	
10.30 DCB Big Baild Sound	9:30	DHS Girls Basketball	
Tuesday	11:00	DHS Boys Basketball	
· ·	11.00	Diis boys basketoan	
8:00 Health Care Town Hall		Tuido	
9:30 Ask The Mayor #5		Friday	
10:00 YAS Cooking Caravan	8:00	Defiance City Council	
11:00 Ohio In Focus Craig Riedel		meeting (delayed)	
11:30 Bulletin Board	9:30	SwingMania 2018	
12:00 Road To Recovery	11:30	Ask the Mayor #5	
1:00 DCB Big Band Sound	12:00	Bulletin Board	
3:00 Bulletin Board	12:30	Health Care Town Hall	
3:30 Democracy In Action	2:00	Ohio In Focus Craig Riedel	
Immigration Panel Discussion	2:30	DCB Big Band Sound	
5:00 Health Care Town Hall	4:30	DES Putting On The Hits	
7:00 City Council Meeting (LIVE)	6:30	YAS Cooking Caravan	
8:30 Ask The Mayor #5	7:30	SwingMania 2018	
9:00 DES Putting On The Hits	9:30	DCB Big Band Sound	
11:00 SwingMania 2018			